
31 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 133 0 0 0 11
32 ThorSport Racing 98 128 -5 5 0 22
33 TRICON Garage 11 126 -7 2 0 00
34 Spire Motorsports 71 123 -10 3 1 50
35 Spire Motorsports 7 106 -27 17 1 01
36 Rev Racing 2 104 -29 2 1 50
37 TRICON Garage 17 103 -30 1 0 00
38 ThorSport Racing 88 94 -39 9 0 00
39 Bret Holmes Racing 32 89 -44 5 0 00
310 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 85 -48 4 0 11
311 CR7 Motorsports 9 85 -48 0 0 00
312 TRICON Garage 1 67 -66 18 0 00
313 Niece Motorsports 45 67 -66 0 0 11
314 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 66 -67 1 0 00
315 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 66 -67 0 0 00
316 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 64 -69 2 0 00
317 TRICON Garage 15 64 -69 0 0 00
318 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 55 -78 9 0 00
319 ThorSport Racing 13 55 -78 0 0 00
320 Hill Motorsports 56 53 -80 2 0 00
321 ThorSport Racing 99 52 -81 1 0 00
322 Spire Motorsports 77 52 -81 0 0 00
323 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 51 -82 1 0 00
324 Niece Motorsports 41 50 -83 1 0 00
325 TRICON Garage 5 49 -84 1 0 00
326 Young's Motorsports 02 45 -88 4 0 00
327 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 44 -89 1 0 00
328 Rackley W.A.R. 25 36 -97 8 0 00
129 Henderson Motorsports 75 31 -102 5 0 00
230 ThorSport Racing 66 31 -102 0 0 00
131 FDNY Racing 28 28 -105 3 0 00
332 Niece Motorsports 42 27 -106 1 0 00
333 Faction Motorsports 46 24 -109 3 0 00
334 Front Row Motorsports 38 23 -110 1 0 00
135 Roper Racing 04 15 -118 8 0 00
136 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -119 1 0 00
237 Floridian Motorsports 121 13 -120 1 0 00
138 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 6 -127 7 0 00
139 GK Racing 95 0 -133 6 0 00
140 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 0 -133 0 0 00
141 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -133 0 0 00
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